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PUNTUACION INDIV. Il CARRERA GORDONCILLO

Pos N° Copa Nombre Participante

Cat.
3566 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ALBERTO SENIM

3473 PALLA GOMEZ, FERNANDO VETAM
3577 RAMON TRIGAL, MARIO SENIM
3511 JUAREZ PRIETO, DIEGO VETAM

3132 RABANAL SAN ROMAN, MIGUEL AN SENIM
3323 GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ, OSCAR VETAM
3470 MARTINEZ DEL REGUERO, FERMIN VETBM
3472 MERINO GARCIA, SANTIAGO VETBM
3492 VAZQUEZ GUTIERREZ, FERNANDO VETBM
3052 GUERRERO OTERO, ISIDRO VETBM
3575 PRIETO MARQUES, MANUEL ANGEIVETBM
3532 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO SENIM

3491 VICARIO LARA, JOSE ANTONIO VETAM
3198 VARELA FUERTES, PABLO VETAM
6154 SANCHEZ PIEDRAFITA, LAURA VETAF
3029 ALVAREZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO VETAM
3145 REDONDO PEREZ, DAVID SENIM
3163 GARCIA MATEO, JOAQUIN VETBM
3073 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, ANGEL VETAM
3082 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, SERGIO VETAM
3581 SANTOS CUERVO, FIDEL VETBM
3243 ALONSO LOPEZ, SERGIO SENIM
3175 GAVELA GARCIA, ROBERTO VETAM
3164 RODRIGUEZ MORAN, JOSE LUIS VETBM
3218 DIEZ MACHIO, RODRIGO SENIM
3037 DENGRA RICO, JOSE RAMON VETAM

3375 DE PRADO CASCALLANA, BENITO VETBM
3368 DEL BLANCO FERNANDEZ, VICENTIVETBM
3457 GARCIA MARTIN, ALBERTO VETBM
3316 RAMOS GONZALEZ, JAVIER VETAM
3343 LLAMAZARES MORENO, HECTOR N SENIM
3565 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCSENIM
3031 RODRIGUEZ DIEZ, ARMANDO VETAM
6049 PEREIRA MONTEIRO, JOANA FILIP£SENIF

3214 ESQUIBEL TOMILLO, ENRIQUE VETAM
3055 MACHADO CALVO, ELIAS VETBM
6106 ALLER GUTIERREZ, MONICA VETAF
3016 CANO ALONSO, CARLOS A. VETAM

3099 ESTEVEZ ESCAMOCHERO, JUAN C.VETBM

3516 ARANA LABARTA, ALAN SENIM
3408 DE LA PUENTE GARCIA, DANIEL ~ SENIM
3416 OBLANCA PUENTE, DAVID SENIM
3567 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, JAVIER SENIM

3014 BARREALES MARTINEZ, ROBERTO SENIM
3275 FERNANDEZ REGO, MARIO SENIM
3234 MARTINEZ GARCIA, MARCO ANTONVETAM
3009 FERNANDEZ PEREZ DEL RIO, EDUZSENIM

Tiempo Club PTOS.
0:36:41 C.A. LA BANEZA 900
0:37:51 ESCUELA DEL CORREDC 899
0:38:01 C.A. LA BANEZA 898
0:38:09 INDEPENDIENTE 897
0:38:29 INTELLIGENT - INTERVAI 896
0:38:45 ATLETICO RACING LEON 895
0:39:28 ESCUELA DEL CORREDC 894
0:39:38 ESCUELA DEL CORREDC 893
0:40:21 PENACORADA 892
0:40:49 INTELLIGENT - INTERVAI 891
0:41:14 C.A. LA BANEZA 890
0:41:30 LA VIRGEN RUNNER'S-( 889
0:41:58 PENACORADA 888
0:41:58 C. ATLETISMO TELENO 887
0:42:03 DEPORTES EL CHORCO 886
0:42:06 MTB-RUNNERS LEON 885
0:43:03 INDEPENDIENTE 884
0:43:09 NUNCA CORRERAS SOL( 883
0:43:31 INTELLIGENT - INTERVAI 882
0:43:45 INTELLIGENT - INTERVAI 881
0:43:49 C.A. LA BANEZA 880
0:43:53 RUNNING ALTO BERNES 879
0:44:19 CNP LEON 878
0:44:19 NUNCA CORRERAS SOL( 877
0:44:19 RECREO RUNNING 876
0:45:18 MTB-RUNNERS LEON 875
0:45:22 CISTIERNA RUNNING 874
0:45:22 CISTIERNA RUNNING 873
0:45:33 BENE CURRIS 872
0:45:37 RACING CLUB LEON 871
0:45:39 C.D. LOS PONJALES 870
0:45:40 C.A. LA BANEZA 869
0:45:42 MTB-RUNNERS LEON 868
0:45:49 C. ATL. RACING LEON 867
0:46:23 RECREO RUNNING 866
0:46:40 INTELLIGENT - INTERVAI 865
0:46:44 LA VIRGEN RUNNER'S -« 864
0:46:57 MTB-RUNNERS LEON 863
0:46:57 INTELLIGENT - INTERVAI 862
0:47:04 LA VIRGEN RUNNER'S-( 861
0:47:06 RUN AND ROLL 860
0:47:08 RUN AND ROLL 859
0:47:12 C.A. LA BANEZA 858
0:47:16 MTB-RUNNERS LEON 857
0:47:22 CM BENAVIDES DEPORT 856
0:47:43 INDEPENDIENTE 855
0:47:46 INDEP. PONFERRADA 854



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

6089 ROMERO GARCIA, MARIA VETAF
3061 SANTOS ALMIRANTE, ALEJANDRO VETBM
6048 FIDALGO CANON, BELEN VETAF
6009 LLAMAZARES ALVAREZ, MENCHU VETAF
3213 ESQUIBEL TOMILLO, LUIS ANGEL VETAM
3376 PRIETO PANDO, TEODORO VETBM
3338 GONZALEZ TASCON, FLORENCIO VETBM
3351 DE CASTRO VALLADARES, JUAN LLVETAM
3133 MARTIN GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO J/VETBM

3435 PARDO ARIAS, JORGE SENIM
3530 GONZALEZ DEL VALLE, ANTONIO VETBM
3207 BLANCO LOPEZ, LUIS ANGEL VETBM
3517 BANOS GRANADO, TOMAS VETBM
6042 DE VEGA MERINO, MARIA JESUS VETBF
3377 RUBIN PINO, JOSE LUIS VETBM
3078 CABANEROS ZOTES, PEDRO VETAM

3007 CHARRO FERNANDEZ, ANDRES VETBM
3361 MARTIN MARTINEZ, GUILLERMO  SENIM
3452 REGADERA RODRIGUEZ, JUAN PAEVETAM
3510 MATEOS ALVAREZ, JOSE CARLOS VETBM
3322 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, OSCAR VETAM

3712 GONZALEZ SIERRA, JORGE VETAM
3024 GAYOSO LLAMAS, ENRIQUE VETAM
3245 SIERRA DEL RIO, BENIGNO VETBM
3203 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO VETBM
3148 GARCIA GARCIA, SERGIO SENIM
6153 SMITH, CAROLINE VETBF
3204 ABAD GARCIA, LUIS MIGUEL VETBM
3562 GARCIA RAMOS, LEONCIO VETAM
3371 GRANDA GARCIA, MARCOS VETAM
3711 GONZALEZ SIERRA, DAVID VETAM
3449 FIDALGO VEGA, JAVIER VETAM
3513 ALBA LAGO, ANTONIO VETAM
3454 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CESAR VETAM
3012 AMIGO FERNANDEZ, JAVIER SENIM
3520 COLINAS MUNOZ, VALERIANO VETAM
3346 SOLIS RODRIGUEZ, JORGE VETAM

3206 MARTINEZ MORENO, FERNANDO VETBM
3310 REDONDO VILLA, JOSE FRANCISCC(VETBM

3236 CARRENO GARCIA, LISARDO VETBM
6028 YEBRA FUENTES, SOLE VETAF
3199 FERNANDEZ AUGUSTO, VICTOR VETBM
6113 PEREZ MORENO, VERONICA SENIF

6024 ALONSO VELEZ, NATALIA VETAF
6012 MARTINEZ NOVO, ISABEL SENIF

6155 VINUELA ALVAREZ, ANA BELEN VETBF
3019 FERNANDEZ DUENAS, DAVID SENIM
6035 IGLESIAS ROMERO, MAYTE VETBF

3443 ALVAREZ GALLEGO, JOSE MANUEL VETBM
3523 DELGADO GARCIA, LUIS FERNAND(VETBM

0:47:50
0:47:54
0:48:13
0:48:19
0:48:38
0:48:38
0:48:42
0:48:43
0:48:49
0:48:55
0:48:57
0:49:04
0:49:10
0:49:16
0:49:17
0:49:21
0:49:34
0:49:36
0:49:54
0:49:56
0:50:16
0:50:21
0:50:29
0:50:40
0:50:43
0:50:53
0:50:55
0:50:58
0:51:05
0:51:12
0:51:20
0:51:21
0:51:30
0:51:31
0:52:10
0:52:11
0:52:13
0:52:16
0:52:26
0:52:27
0:53:05
0:53:05
0:53:08
0:53:44
0:53:44
0:53:52
0:54:16
0:54:29
0:54:36
0:54:38

RUN AND ROLL
INTELLIGENT - INTERVAI
C. ATL. RACING LEON
INTELLIGENT - INTERVAI
RECREO RUNNING
INDEP. LEON

C. D. LOS PONJALES

C. D. LOS PONJALES
INDEPENDIENTE

TEAM PARDO

LA VIRGEN RUNNER'S - (
RECREO RUNNING

LA VIRGEN RUNNER'S - (
INDEP. LEON

INDEP. LEON
INTELLIGENT - INTERVAI
INDEPENDIENTE

CM BENAVIDES DEPORT
BENE CURRIS
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETICO RACING LEON
DEPORTES EL CHORCO
MTB-RUNNERS LEON
ESCUELA DEL CORREDC
RECREO RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
PAINTBALL LEON
RECREO RUNNING

C. A. LA BANEZA
CISTIERNA RUNNING
DEPORTES EL CHORCO
BENE CURRIS

LA VIRGEN RUNNER'S - (
BENE CURRIS
MTB-RUNNERS LEON

LA VIRGEN RUNNER’'S - (
C.D. LOS PONJALES
RECREO RUNNING
ATLETICO RACING LEON
INDEPENDIENTE

C. ATLETISMO TELENO
C. ATLETISMO TELENO
LA VIRGEN RUNNER'S - (
CNP LEON
INTELLIGENT - INTERVAI
CNP LEON
MTB-RUNNERS LEON
INDEPENDIENTE

BENE CURRIS

LA VIRGEN RUNNER’'S - (

853
852
851
850
849
848
847
846
845
844
843
842
841
840
839
838
837
836
835
834
833
832
831
830
829
828
827
826
825
824
823
822
821
820
819
818
817
816
815
814
813
812
811
810
809
808
807
806
805
804



98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

6026 GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA CONSU VETAF

3188 IGLESIAS MENGOD, RAMON VETBM
3200 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, CARLOS  VETAM
3331 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ALBERTO VETAM
3263 CARRERA GONZALEZ, DAVID SENIM
3521 COLINAS MUNOZ, JOSE ISAAC VETAM

3149 RODRIGUEZ POZUELO, SATURNINC(VETBM
3387 GONZALEZ CASTELLANOS, ALFON!VETBM
6021 YUGUEROS CORDERO, M. JESUS VETBF
3453 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE MARI VETAM

3018 FERNANDEZ CANO, DAVID VETAM
3028 AMIGO FERNANDEZ, JESUS SENIM
3655 MARTINEZ PINTO, EDUARDO VETBM
3450 ALONSO LORENZANA, JUANMA VETAM

3691 VENCES BENITO, FRANCISCO JAVI VETBM

6057 DIEZ FERNANDEZ, BEATRIZ VETAF
6040 PEREZ CALVO, AMELIA VETBF
3670 PASCUAL ARTO, JON SENIM
6032 ALAEZ MONTILA, CONCHI VETBF

3177 FERNANDEZ CORDERO, JOSE MARVETBM

6149 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ANA SENIF
6030 SANCHEZ COLLADO, PILAR VETBF
3671 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID SENIM
3047 PARDO ARIAS, RAFAEL SENIM
6034 REINARES TEN, REYES VETBF

6059 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ROSA ISABEL VETBF
6027 IGLESIAS MENGOD, MARTA SENIF
3282 GUERRA ROMERO, JOSE MARIA  VETBM
6114 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBINA VETAF

6107 ANES RODRIGUEZ, NOELIA VETAF
3615 SALVI VEGA, JUAN MANUEL VETAM
6128 ANTA GONZALEZ, ANA MARIA VETAF

0:54:54
0:55:04
0:55:37
0:55:50
0:56:00
0:56:02
0:56:08
0:56:08
0:56:08
0:56:12
0:56:31
0:57:46
0:58:31
0:58:33
0:58:40
0:58:48
0:59:00
1:00:02
1:00:32
1:01:00
1:01:03
1:01:22
1:03:20
1:04:08
1:04:22
1:04:25
1:04:52
1:06:09
1:06:09
1:07:20
1:13:32
1:13:33

SALCE CORRE

SALCE CORRE

C. ATLETISMO TELENO
C.D. LOS PONJALES
INDEP. LACIANA

LA VIRGEN RUNNER'S -
NUNCA CORRERAS SOL!
ESCUELA DEL CORREDC
NUNCA CORRERAS SOL!
BENE CURRIS
MTB-RUNNERS LEON
MTB-RUNNERS LEON
LEON CORRE

BENE CURRIS

ESCUELA DEL CORREDC
ATRAPAME S| PUEDES
ATRAPAME S| PUEDES
INDEPENDIENTE
ATRAPAME S| PUEDES
CNP LEON
INDEPENDIENTE
ATRAPAME S| PUEDES
INDEPENDIENTE

TEAM PARDO
ATRAPAME S| PUEDES
SALCE CORRE

SALCE CORRE

CM BENAVIDES DEPORT
LA VIRGEN RUNNER'S -
LA VIRGEN RUNNER’S -
ULE BIERZO

ULE BIERZO

803
802
801
800
799
798
797
796
795
794
793
792
791
790
789
788
787
786
785
784
783
782
781
780
779
778
77
776
775
774
773
772



